
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX SERIES 2019 RD 2

20/10/2019
Run 5  Hats

347.88218 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 85.594 0 87.636 0 84.299 0 86.267 1 1 185.353 1

351.02822 Simon Ellis Subaru F2 0 0 89.115 0 86.267 0 86.944 1 88.17 0 2 287.476 0

354.98331 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 0 0 89.54 0 89.299 0 88.313 0 88.945 0 3 188.426 0

360.04736 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 GTi J2 0 0 90.961 0 89.017 1 89.659 0 90.83 0 4 188.597 0

360.82629 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0 0 91.228 0 88.68 0 89.769 1 90.818 0 5 290.1 0

363.96616 Ben Fawcett BMW 325 B 0 0 94.371 0 91.056 0 90.562 0 90.951 0 6 191.397 0

365.04819 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 0 0 101.186 2 88.515 1 88.006 1 86.432 1 7 387.095 0

365.7144 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0 0 94.01 0 90.489 0 91.023 0 89.004 1 8 190.198 0

370.2619 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 B 0 0 93.622 0 93.523 1 93.203 0 92.123 0 9 291.313 0

372.1461 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 94.992 0 92.924 0 91.415 0 93.379 0 10 294.428 0

372.19724 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 95.324 0 93.545 0 91.063 0 92.265 0 11 4102.666 0

373.54820 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza B F2 0 0 94.089 0 95.402 0 92.943 0 92.732 2 12 591.114 0

374.0562 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0 0 95.318 0 93.619 0 92.435 0 93.401 1 13 392.678 0

375.7368 Keith McElroy Renault Clio B 0 0 96.129 0 94.547 0 93.879 0 93.856 0 14 393.454 0

376.73710 Paul Mahony Daihatsu B 0 0 98.299 0 94.755 0 94.354 0 93.439 0 15 494.189 0

377.32912 Scott Hunter Mitsubishi Colt C 0 0 98.494 1 95.142 0 95.233 0 93.187 0 16 193.767 0

379.35221 Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza B F2 0 0 93.685 0 91.949 0 92.159 1 91.559 1 17 6103.913 0

380.1672 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0 0 96.036 0 94.18 0 95.288 0 95.121 0 18 395.578 0

384.90435 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 0 0 98.174 0 94.193 1 93.136 0 97.975 1 19 294.401 0

386.15223 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F2 0 0 91.742 1 90.252 2 92.992 0 91.085 2 20 791.166 1

393.53828 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 100.587 0 97.926 0 97.951 0 98.63 0 21 499.031 0

393.90937 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 96.212 1 95.513 1 94.64 0 97.574 0 22 196.182 1

394.28925 Wayne Holness Madza Astina H 0 0 97.702 0 99.006 0 96.064 1 96.517 0 23 197.837 1

394.81639 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 0 0 108.082 0 103.162 0 99.547 0 95.915 0 24 296.192 0

395.0837 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 B 0 0 99.64 0 96.594 0 97.65 1 97.428 1 25 596.421 0

396.55434 Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 0 0 106.811 0 99.644 0 95.945 0 94.798 0 26 396.167 2
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398.8066 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 0 0 100.786 0 97.596 0 99.003 1 99.7 0 27 6100.724 0

404.7423 Gareth Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 0 0 111.167 1 95.159 1 107.322 0 92.945 1 28 494.316 1

405.39532 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0 0 106.954 0 103.913 0 102.141 0 99.47 0 29 299.871 0

416.3126 Rob Prosser Toyota Celica H 0 0 116.432 1 101.002 0 98.175 0 102.959 1 30 2109.174 0

417.09738 Brayden Quirk BMW J3 0 0 102.492 0 100.284 0 103.363 0 100.958 2 31 3106.148 1

429.57433 Dylan Simonis Holden Gemini I 0 0 107.002 0 100.267 0 100.752 2 101.553 2 32 5119.694 4

431.66141 Kasey Rowland Subaru Imprezza L 0 0 115.066 0 110.763 0 107.379 0 104.589 0 33 1103.93 1

433.1742 Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 0 0 112.04 0 106.248 0 104.945 0 124.72 0 34 2109.937 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

365.7144 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 90.489 0 91.023 0 89.004 1 8 194.01 90.198 0

372.1461 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 92.924 0 91.415 0 93.379 0 10 294.992 94.428 0

380.1672 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0.000 0 0 94.18 0 95.288 0 95.121 0 18 396.036 95.578 0

404.7423 Gareth Prosser Subaru Imprezza A 0.000 0 1 95.159 1 107.322 0 92.945 1 28 4111.167 94.316 1

BOver 1800cc Standard

363.96616 Ben Fawcett BMW 325 B 0.000 0 0 91.056 0 90.562 0 90.951 0 6 194.371 91.397 0

370.2619 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 B 0.000 0 0 93.523 1 93.203 0 92.123 0 9 293.622 91.313 0

375.7368 Keith McElroy Renault Clio B 0.000 0 0 94.547 0 93.879 0 93.856 0 14 396.129 93.454 0

376.73710 Paul Mahony Daihatsu B 0.000 0 0 94.755 0 94.354 0 93.439 0 15 498.299 94.189 0

395.0837 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 B 0.000 0 0 96.594 0 97.65 1 97.428 1 25 599.64 96.421 0

398.8066 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 0.000 0 0 97.596 0 99.003 1 99.7 0 27 6100.786 100.724 0

C0-1600cc Modified

377.32912 Scott Hunter Mitsubishi Colt C 0.000 0 1 95.142 0 95.233 0 93.187 0 16 198.494 93.767 0

405.39532 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 103.913 0 102.141 0 99.47 0 29 2106.954 99.871 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

347.88218 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 87.636 0 84.299 0 86.267 1 1 185.594 85.353 1

351.02822 Simon Ellis Subaru F 0.000 0 0 86.267 0 86.944 1 88.17 0 2 289.115 87.476 0

365.04819 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 2 88.515 1 88.006 1 86.432 1 7 3101.186 87.095 0

372.19724 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 93.545 0 91.063 0 92.265 0 11 495.324 102.666 0

373.54820 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 0.000 0 0 95.402 0 92.943 0 92.732 2 12 594.089 91.114 0

379.35221 Ken Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 0.000 0 0 91.949 0 92.159 1 91.559 1 17 693.685 103.913 0

386.15223 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 90.252 2 92.992 0 91.085 2 20 791.742 91.166 1
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HHistoric Plated

394.28925 Wayne Holness Madza Astina H 0.000 0 0 99.006 0 96.064 1 96.517 0 23 197.702 97.837 1

416.31026 Rob Prosser Toyota Celica H 0.000 0 1 101.002 0 98.175 0 102.959 1 30 2116.432 109.174 0

ISpecials

354.98331 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 0.000 0 0 89.299 0 88.313 0 88.945 0 3 189.54 88.426 0

360.82629 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0.000 0 0 88.68 0 89.769 1 90.818 0 5 291.228 90.1 0

374.05062 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0.000 0 0 93.619 0 92.435 0 93.401 1 13 395.318 92.678 0

393.53828 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 97.926 0 97.951 0 98.63 0 21 4100.587 99.031 0

429.57433 Dylan Simonis Holden Gemini I 0.000 0 0 100.267 0 100.752 2 101.553 2 32 5107.002 119.694 4

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

360.04736 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 GTi J2 0.000 0 0 89.017 1 89.659 0 90.83 0 4 190.961 88.597 0

384.90435 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 0.000 0 0 94.193 1 93.136 0 97.975 1 19 298.174 94.401 0

396.55434 Jack Murley Mitsubishi Colt J2 0.000 0 0 99.644 0 95.945 0 94.798 0 26 3106.811 96.167 2

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

393.90937 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 1 95.513 1 94.64 0 97.574 0 22 196.212 96.182 1

394.81639 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 0.000 0 0 103.162 0 99.547 0 95.915 0 24 2108.082 96.192 0

417.09738 Brayden Quirk BMW J3 0.000 0 0 100.284 0 103.363 0 100.958 2 31 3102.492 106.148 1

LLadies

431.66141 Kasey Rowland Subaru Imprezza L 0.000 0 0 110.763 0 107.379 0 104.589 0 33 1115.066 103.93 1

433.17042 Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 0.000 0 0 106.248 0 104.945 0 124.72 0 34 2112.04 109.937 0
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